

## Gifts of Stock Information Form for Electronic Transfers

If you have any questions, please contact the Advancement Office at 651-565-4989.

- 1. Please instruct your financial advisor to transfer DTC-eligible shares to the following:
  - Brokerage Firm: Commonwealth Financial Network
  - o DTC#: 0226
  - o Account number: 0QF849282
  - Name on this account: EagleWatch, Inc. (This is the National Eagle Center's corporate name)
  - o The National Eagle Center's federal tax ID number (EIN): 41-1817466
- 2. Notify the National Eagle Center that the transfer has been initiated.

  Your notification is the only way we can identity your gift when it is received.

  You can do this by:
  - Mailing this form to:

National Eagle Center Attn: Gift of Stock 50 Pembroke Ave. S. Wabasha, MN 55981

- Contacting The Advancement Office at 651-565-4989
- Returning this form to advancement@nationaleaglecenter.org
- 3. Upon confirming transfer, the National Eagle Center will provide you with a formal tax receipt of your contribution. Thank you for your support!

nor(s) name:
dress:
one:
me of Stock:
mber of shares and approx. value:
livering bank or brokerage and DTC:
oker name and phone number:
is gift is given:
□ In Honor of □ In Memory of □ I/we wish to remain anonymous